CAMPO DE GOLF
DE SALAMANCA

GOLF DE ZARAPICOS
TORNEO ANIVERSARIO 2022

Fecha Listado: 16/09/2022
Hora Listado: 12:25:20

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: ZARAPICOS)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 17/09/2022 CODIGO: 770622108
13Vuelta

(01)

(03)

(05)

(07)

(09)

(11)

(13)

(15)

(17)

(19)

(21)

(23)

(25)

(27)

08:30

08:50

09:10

09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:30

12:50

13:10

HERNANDEZ MARTIN, JUAN
ALONSO MARTIN, JORGE

HERNANDEZ MARTIN, JAVIER
NICOLAS SANCHEZ, PABLO

ALONSO RUFINO, PAULINO

SALTO MARTINEZ-AVIAL, ALVARO
GUTIERREZ GOMEZ ALFREDO
RIVAS LUIS JESUS

IGLESIAS GUTIERREZ, JOSE ANTON
CARABIAS GARCIA, JAVIER

MIELGO MIGUEL JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA OSCAR
MERINO GARCIA RAFAEL

NUNES MARQUES EDSON DUARTE
VALLE HERNANDEZ JOSE ALBERTO
SANCHEZ-AGUILAR ROJAS CARLOS J
RIVAS SENDIN, JOSE MANUEL
SANTIBANEZ HERAS SANTOS
GARCIA BRAVO LUIS JAVIER
GARCIA MURIEL JOSE ENRIQUE
RECIO FLEMMICH, JAVIER

MILANS DEL BOSCH FERNANDEZ, AL
GARCIA ESTEBAN AGUSTIN MANUEL
CARPINTERO FORONDA, MONICA
DE LA IGLESIA DELGADO, ELENA
PARIENTE VELASCO MARIA DEL MAR
PERALVO AMORES, JOSE LUIS
BRINGAS GARCIA JUAN AGUSTIN
SANCHEZ GARCIA, ANTONIO
ANDRES GARCIA, M DEL CARMEN
GARCIA MONTES MARIA SOFIA
BUCH RODRIGUEZ JAVIER

KIM OM, YOUNG GWANG

MATEOS PEREZ, ANTONIO

OLIVER FERRANDEZ, ANTONIO
SALTO MARTINEZ-AVIAL, RAMON
BUSTOS GOMEZ DE LIANO, JOSE FA
BUSTOS IZARRA, JORGE

CORTES GARCIA, CARLOS

PUERTA DIAZ MARC

HERNANDEZ CABO, PILAR

SANCHEZ IGLESIAS, JOSE EDUARDO
SANCHEZ HERRANZ CARLOS
SANCHEZ HERRANZ JUAN LUIS
DELGADO PRIETO, MARTINIANO
SANCHEZ SERRANO, AMPARO ROSA
BALMORI CABALLO, SARA
HERNANDEZ MARTIN, ALICIA

BUJAN LOPEZ, CONCEPCION
MAGAZ MARCOS SANTOS

MIGUEL PAJARES, M? TERESA
PELAYO RAPADO, MARIA LUISA
RODRIGUEZ CUESTA CARMEN
GARCIA ESTEBAN FRANCISCO JAVIE

RAMOS CALVO JOSE IGNACIO
SANCHEZ LEDESMA JESUS

TEE: 1

(02)

(04)

(06)

(08)

(10)

(12)

(14)

(16)

(18)

(20)

(22)

(24)

(26)

(28)

08:40

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

13:20

ROZAS LORENZO, JOSE MARIA
ROZAS FERNANDEZ, JOSE MARIA

CRUZ MIGUEL AGUSTIN
HERNANDEZ FERRE, VICTOR
PEREZ PEREZ, SERGIO

CALVO CALVO, PRIMO

DIAZ NAFRIA, DAVID

DIAZ POLO, NICOLAS

GARCIA DE LA CUESTA, MIGUEL
MARCOS ENCARNACION, M2 ANTONIA
SANCHEZ SANCHEZ MARIO

GARCIA GARCIA, VICTOR DIEGO
TURRION GARCIA, TOMAS
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, JESUS

LOPEZ ALVAREZ, JUAN MARIA
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, SANTIAGO
PIEDRA RODRIGUEZ PEDRO

FORA ROMERO JAVIER
GARCIA-CUENCA BORREGO RECAREDO
ORRANTIA RODRIGUEZ, JOSE
CARRIL TORRES RAUL

MARTINEZ TELLEZ, RAMON
ANDRES LUCAS, MARINA ROCIO
MEDINA CUESTA, ALFREDO

PEREZ RUEDA, EMILIO

GARCIA BENITO, RODRIGO

MARTIN DIZ, FERNANDO

RIVAS LOPEZ MARIA

HERNANDEZ TERRERO, JESUS JAVIE
HERNANDEZ MARTIN PABLO
PALACIOS RENEDO, MIGUEL ANGEL
ALANIS MARCOS, JUAN ANTONIO
GARCIA GARCIA, JACINTO
ALVAREZ CARRACEDO, M? EUGENIA
CAMINA MONTES, CRISTIAN
MONTES ALONSO JOSE ANTONIO
GUERRA FERNANDEZ, EDUARDO
GARCIA MARCOS, PEDRO
GAMELLA URENA DELIO

SANCHEZ SERRANO JOSE MANUEL
RENEDO PALOMERO, CARLOS
RATERO RUBIO AMADOR

CERVERO CONTRERAS, JUAN CARLOS
VECINO SANCHEZ, MANRIQUE
BLANCO SANCHEZ JOSE ANTONIO
ARRANZ POOLE, MANUEL

RAMOS BOYERO, MANUEL

CUNADO RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO
BALMORI CALVO, JAVIER

RIOS PAZOS, JOSE DOMINGO
CAMPILLO ALVAREZ, JUAN ANDRES
BUITRAGO PEREZ, CONCEPCION
NEMBER, SIMONA

BUSTOS BOYERO CONCHA

GARCIA MANZANO, ANTONIO
GARCIA MARTIN, RAQUEL



GOLF DE ZARAPICOS Fecha Listado: 16/09/2022
e Hora Listado: 12:25:21
isomcs 1 ORNEO ANIVERSARIO 2022

FOURBALL - Stableford (Recorrido: ZARAPICOS) FECHA: 17/09/2022 CODIGO: 770622108
HORARIO DE SALIDA 12Vuelta
TEE: 1
(29) 13:30 RUIZ PENA, FRANCISCO (30) 13:40 MORENO RODILLA ESTHER
RODILLA RODRIGUEZ, MARINA MORENO RODILLA VIDAL
DONCEL ABAD, DAVID GARCIA MURIEL, ISABEL

RODRIGUEZ ZAPATA, ALVARO PASTOR PLA YOLANDA



